

Sunapee Paving

1	Milling (1.5" Ave thickness)	21,300	SY	\$ 1.28	\$ 27,264.00
2	Asphalt Pavement (shim/overlay)	2,500	TON	\$ 72.95	\$ 182,375.00
3	Asphalt Adjustment	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
4	Density Pay Factor	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
5	Shoulder Gravel (separate contract)	150	CY	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
6	RPM's	1	LS	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
	TOTAL				\$220,541.00

Bazin Brothers

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Milling (1.5" Ave thickness)	20,700	SY	\$1.45	\$ 30,015.00
2	Asphalt Pavement (shim/overlay)	2,500	TON	\$ 71.95	\$179,875.00
3	Asphalt Adjustment	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
4	Density Pay Factor	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
5	Shoulder Gravel (separate contract)	150	CY	\$ 35.00	\$5,250.00
6	RPM's	1	LS	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
	TOTAL				\$ 215,392.00

Fuller Sand & Gravel

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Milling (1.5" Ave thickness)	21,300	SY	\$ 1.45	\$ 30,885.00
2	Asphalt Pavement (shim/overlay)	2,500	TON	\$ 76.00	\$ 190,000.00
3	Asphalt Adjustment	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
4	Density Pay Factor	1	LU	\$ 1	\$ 1
5	Shoulder Gravel (separate contract)	150	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	RPM's	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	TOTAL				\$225,885.00